Factory and Showroom Adresses: Meclis Mah. Teraziler Cad. Perpim Sanayi Sit. A.Blok 31/A 24-25-
29   Sancaktepe / İSTANBUL / TURKEY
Tel: 00 90 216 415 58 25     Mobil / WhatsApp: 00 90 533 294 58 25
Email: ihracat@kayamaktek.com.tr    Web: www.kayamaktek.com.tr
BAKERY DOUGH VOLUMETRIC DIVIDER (SERIAL: KES)
This is a machine ,that divides the dough placed in its hopper into desired weights.
With this machine , the dough which is taken from the mixer and placed in the hopper by hand, is divided
into pieces in the desired weights and than transfered to the dough rounding machine automatically.
Weight sensitivity is +/-5%.
The hopper and the machine body covers are made of stainless steel.
The dough delivery band complies with the food regulations.
This machine can be manufactured having single piston or double pistons , according to the desired
production capacity.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION MODEL KES-1 MODEL KES-2
Number of Pistons  1 pc (single piston) 2 pcs (double piston)
Dough Cutting Weight / Piston Diameter KES-1-60       20-200gr/ Ø60mm
KES-1-80       40-330gr/  Ø80mm
KES-1-90       50-350gr/  Ø90mm
KES-1-110   100-600gr/  Ø110mm
KES-1-130  150-1000gr/ Ø130mm
KES-2-60     20-200gr/  Ø60
KES-2-80     40-350gr/  Ø80
KES-2-110 100-600gr/  Ø110
Machine Capacity (min-max) 1800-2400 pcs/hour 3600-4800  pcs/hour
Hopper Capacity (Standard) 50 Kg 50 Kg
Machine Dimensions (Width / Lenght / Height) 59cm/140cm/154cm Upon Design
Dough Delivery Belt Width 21cm Upon Design